W
W
W
.
S
I
M
C

2-fan: 32”L x 2.75”H x 5.44”W (81.3 x 6.99  x 13.8 cm)
3-fan: 42”L x 2.75”H x 5.44”W (106.68 x 6.99  x 13.8 cm)
4-fan: 52”L x 2.75”H x 5.44”W (132.08 x 6.99  x 13.8 cm)
Weight 2-fan: 5.5 lb (2.49 kg), 3-fan: 7.8 lb (3.55 kg), 4-fan: 10 lb (4.55 kg)
Warranty Two year limited warranty
Certification
Power Adapter 14-1710-01
Input Voltage 90-264 VAC 50/60 Hz
Output Voltage 24 VDC, 65W
Dimension 4.5”L x 1.5”H x 2.1”W (11.4 x 3.81 x 5.33)
Weight  0.68 lb (0.31 kg)
Certification
DS-5842_V2 - 1/24
© 2024 Simco-Ion
All rights reserved.
91-5842-32-NX01 5842 Blower 32" 2-Fan (Standalone), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
91-5842-42-NX01 5842 Blower 42" 3-Fan (Standalone), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
91-5842-52-NX01 5842 Blower 52" 4-Fan (Standalone), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
91-5842A-32-NX01 5842 Blower 32" 2-Fan Antenna (Novx Inside), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
91-5842A-42-NX01 5842 Blower 42" 3-Fan Antenna (Novx Inside), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
91-5842A-52-NX01 5842 Blower 52" 4-Fan Antenna (Novx Inside), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
91-5842N-32-NX01 5842 Blower 32" 2-Fan Novx (Novx System), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
91-5842N-42-NX01 5842 Blower 42" 3-Fan Novx (Novx System), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
91-5842N-52-NX01 5842 Blower 52" 4-Fan Novx (Novx System), RoHS (does not incl Power Adapter)
14-1710-01 24 VDC 65W Power Adapter (IEC power cord required, contact Sales Services for detail)
33-0504 Passive Antenna, 1.75” x 4” Tall with SMA-to-SMA Cable (5 ft)
33-0521-5 Passive Antenna, 1.75” x 1” Tall with SMA-to-SMA Cable (5 ft)
33-1620-xx IC, Novx feedback/Control Interface Cable